
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Indianapolis, U of  315  305       620  +60 
1  2   Dayton 311  310       621  +61 

T2  3   Butler 315  319       634  +74 
4  4   Purdue Fort Wayne 320  317       637  +77 
6  5   Valparaiso 331  316       647  +87 
5  6   Cleveland State 323  332       655  +95 
7  7   Northern Kentucky 332  324       656  +96 
8  8   Chicago State 341  331       672  +112 
9  9   Thomas More University 345  358       703  +143 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Indianapolis, U of 315 305 620

1 Anci Dy (2) 74 77 151

T4 Alice Webb (5) 81 74 155

T11 Elyse Stasil (1) 81 76 157

T11 Cathi Graf (3) 79 78 157

T32 Ava Ray (4) 83 83 166

2 Dayton 311 310 621

3 Ally Madden (5) 75 79 154

T4 Megan Yoder (2) 78 77 155

13 Hailey Tanis (4) 76 82 158

T14 Lilly Middleton (3) 82 77 159

T17 Sarah Frazier (1) 83 77 160

3 Butler 315 319 634

T4 Kelli Scheck (1) 77 78 155

T14 Cybil Stillson (3) 79 80 159

T17 Reese Wilson (4) 79 81 160

T24 Alaina Bowie (2) 81 80 161

T24 Katie Steinman (5) 80 81 161

4 Purdue Fort Wayne 320 317 637

T9 Arny Dagsdottir (1) 79 77 156

T9 Anna Olafsdottir (4) 75 81 156

T27 Laura Caetano (3) 84 78 162

T34 Luiza Caetano (5) 86 81 167

T44 Adrienne Rohwedder (2) 82 89 171

5 Valparaiso 331 316 647

T4 Madison Keil (1) 77 78 155

T4 Anna Fay (2) 80 75 155

T32 Emily Krzyzanowski (4) 85 81 166

T44 Katie Schreiner (5) 89 82 171

T50 Kelsey Eichenauer (3) 89 86 175

6 Cleveland State 323 332 655

T17 Sabrina Coffman (1) 80 80 160

T27 Lexi Knight (2) 81 81 162

29 Mandie Ruminski (3) 78 85 163

T42 Olivia Swain (4) 84 86 170

T56 Brynna Mardis (5) 92 88 180

7 Northern Kentucky 332 324 656

T17 Reagan Nolan (1) 81 79 160

T17 Abby Cook (4) 77 83 160

T34 Emmanuelle Hewson (3) 88 79 167

T39 Gracie Baun (2) 86 83 169

48 Brooke Bihl (5) 89 84 173
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Chicago State 341 331 672

T14 Koranis Boonmadee (1) 80 79 159

T36 Montserrat Ramirez (2) 84 84 168

T46 Darinka Velazquez (4) 86 86 172

T50 Gia Lamba (3) 93 82 175

T59 Faith McKinney (5) 91 94 185

9 Thomas More University 345 358 703

T39 Rachel Hummel (2) 82 87 169

T50 Natalie Hamilton (1) 86 89 175

54 Maddie Johnson (4) 86 91 177

58 Hannah Rice (3) 91 91 182

62 Sydney Miller (5) 96 101 197
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Katelyn Skinner (Indianapolis, U of ) 76 77 153

T17 Madalin Small (Butler) 81 79 160

T17 Christina Pfefferkorn (Dayton) 84 76 160

T24 Macey Brown (Indianapolis, U of ) 80 81 161

30 Alexis Daniel (Cincinnati) 80 84 164

31 Jenna Harter (Dayton) 81 84 165

T36 Taylor Skibinski (Valparaiso) 84 84 168

T36 Makenna Jones (Cincinnati) 87 81 168

T39 Natalie Papa (Purdue Fort Wayne) 85 84 169

T42 Taylor Norman (Purdue Fort Wayne) 82 88 170

T46 Olivia Mccrystal (Cincinnati) 87 85 172

49 Rachel DiDonato (Northern Kentucky) 84 90 174

T50 Ella Hardy (Northern Kentucky) 89 86 175

55 Hannah Hall (Northern Kentucky) 88 90 178

T56 Belle Brunner (Valparaiso) 91 89 180

T59 Elizabeth Nowaczyk (Valparaiso) 90 95 185

61 Abby Blackburn (Cleveland State) 95 93 188

63 Bella Peru (Thomas More University) 109 117 226

T64 Maggie Schaffer (Indianapolis, U of ) 0 0 0

T64 Catherine Swiercz (Chicago State) 0 0 0
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Anci Dy  Indianapolis, U of  74  77       151  +11   
T4 2   Katelyn Skinner *  Indianapolis, U of  76  77       153  +13   
T2 3   Ally Madden  Dayton  75  79       154  +14   
T6 T4   Kelli Scheck  Butler  77  78       155  +15   
T21 T4   Alice Webb  Indianapolis, U of  81  74       155  +15   
T15 T4   Anna Fay  Valparaiso  80  75       155  +15   
T6 T4   Madison Keil  Valparaiso  77  78       155  +15   
T9 T4   Megan Yoder  Dayton  78  77       155  +15   
T2 T9   Anna Olafsdottir  Purdue Fort Wayne  75  81       156  +16   
T11 T9   Arny Dagsdottir  Purdue Fort Wayne  79  77       156  +16   
T21 T11   Elyse Stasil  Indianapolis, U of  81  76       157  +17   
T11 T11   Cathi Graf  Indianapolis, U of  79  78       157  +17   
T4 13   Hailey Tanis  Dayton  76  82       158  +18   
T15 T14   Koranis Boonmadee  Chicago State  80  79       159  +19   
T11 T14   Cybil Stillson  Butler  79  80       159  +19   
T28 T14   Lilly Middleton  Dayton  82  77       159  +19   
T34 T17   Christina Pfefferkorn *  Dayton  84  76       160  +20   
T11 T17   Reese Wilson  Butler  79  81       160  +20   
T21 T17   Reagan Nolan  Northern Kentucky  81  79       160  +20   
T21 T17   Madalin Small *  Butler  81  79       160  +20   
T15 T17   Sabrina Coffman  Cleveland State  80  80       160  +20   
T32 T17   Sarah Frazier  Dayton  83  77       160  +20   
T6 T17   Abby Cook  Northern Kentucky  77  83       160  +20   
T15 T24   Katie Steinman  Butler  80  81       161  +21   
T21 T24   Alaina Bowie  Butler  81  80       161  +21   
T15 T24   Macey Brown *  Indianapolis, U of  80  81       161  +21   
T21 T27   Lexi Knight  Cleveland State  81  81       162  +22   
T34 T27   Laura Caetano  Purdue Fort Wayne  84  78       162  +22   
T9 29   Mandie Ruminski  Cleveland State  78  85       163  +23   
T15 30   Alexis Daniel *  Cincinnati  80  84       164  +24   
T21 31   Jenna Harter *  Dayton  81  84       165  +25   
T32 T32   Ava Ray  Indianapolis, U of  83  83       166  +26   
T40 T32   Emily Krzyzanowski  Valparaiso  85  81       166  +26   
T42 T34   Luiza Caetano  Purdue Fort Wayne  86  81       167  +27   
T49 T34   Emmanuelle Hewson  Northern Kentucky  88  79       167  +27   
T34 T36   Montserrat Ramirez  Chicago State  84  84       168  +28   
T47 T36   Makenna Jones *  Cincinnati  87  81       168  +28   
T34 T36   Taylor Skibinski *  Valparaiso  84  84       168  +28   
T40 T39   Natalie Papa *  Purdue Fort Wayne  85  84       169  +29   
T42 T39   Gracie Baun  Northern Kentucky  86  83       169  +29   
T28 T39   Rachel Hummel  Thomas More University  82  87       169  +29   
T34 T42   Olivia Swain  Cleveland State  84  86       170  +30   
T28 T42   Taylor Norman *  Purdue Fort Wayne  82  88       170  +30   
T51 T44   Katie Schreiner  Valparaiso  89  82       171  +31   

T28 T44   Adrienne Rohwedder  Purdue Fort Wayne  82  89       171  +31 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T46   Darinka Velazquez  Chicago State  86  86       172  +32   
T47 T46   Olivia Mccrystal *  Cincinnati  87  85       172  +32   
T51 48   Brooke Bihl  Northern Kentucky  89  84       173  +33   
T34 49   Rachel DiDonato *  Northern Kentucky  84  90       174  +34   
T51 T50   Ella Hardy *  Northern Kentucky  89  86       175  +35   
60 T50   Gia Lamba  Chicago State  93  82       175  +35   

T51 T50   Kelsey Eichenauer  Valparaiso  89  86       175  +35   
T42 T50   Natalie Hamilton  Thomas More University  86  89       175  +35   
T42 54   Maddie Johnson  Thomas More University  86  91       177  +37   
T49 55   Hannah Hall *  Northern Kentucky  88  90       178  +38   
59 T56   Brynna Mardis  Cleveland State  92  88       180  +40   

T56 T56   Belle Brunner *  Valparaiso  91  89       180  +40   
T56 58   Hannah Rice  Thomas More University  91  91       182  +42   
55 T59   Elizabeth Nowaczyk *  Valparaiso  90  95       185  +45   

T56 T59   Faith McKinney  Chicago State  91  94       185  +45   
61 61   Abby Blackburn *  Cleveland State  95  93       188  +48   
62 62   Sydney Miller  Thomas More University  96  101       197  +57   
63 63   Bella Peru *  Thomas More University  109  117       226  +86   

T64 -    Maggie Schaffer *  Indianapolis, U of  A  A       -     -      
T64 -    Catherine Swiercz *  Chicago State  W  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Olafsdottir Ft. Wayne 3.13 +1 
A. Madden Dayton 3.13 +1 
M. Yoder Dayton 3.25 +2 
K. Steinman Butler 3.38 +3 
K. Boonmadee Chicago St 3.38 +3 
A. Fay Valpo 3.38 +3 
M. Keil Valpo 3.50 +4 
K. Scheck Butler 3.50 +4 
L. Middleton Dayton 3.50 +4 
C. Pfefferkorn Dayton 3.50 +4 
A. Webb UIndy 3.50 +4 
E. Krzyzanowski Valpo 3.50 +4 
M. Ramirez Chicago St 3.50 +4 
A. Bowie Butler 3.50 +4 
A. Dy UIndy 3.50 +4 
S. Frazier Dayton 3.50 +4 
A. Cook N Kentucky 3.50 +4 
H. Hall N Kentucky 3.63 +5 
K. Skinner UIndy 3.63 +5 
H. Tanis Dayton 3.63 +5 
O. Swain Cleve. St. 3.63 +5 
M. Brown UIndy 3.63 +5 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Dy UIndy 4.21 +5 
E. Stasil UIndy 4.29 +7 
K. Skinner UIndy 4.29 +7 
L. Caetano Ft. Wayne 4.38 +9 
A. Dagsdottir Ft. Wayne 4.38 +9 
A. Fay Valpo 4.38 +9 
K. Scheck Butler 4.38 +9 
A. Webb UIndy 4.38 +9 
M. Keil Valpo 4.42 +10 
C. Graf UIndy 4.42 +10 
M. Yoder Dayton 4.46 +11 
M. Ruminski Cleve. St. 4.50 +12 
H. Tanis Dayton 4.50 +12 
A. Cook N Kentucky 4.50 +12 
R. Nolan N Kentucky 4.50 +12 
R. Wilson Butler 4.54 +13 
C. Stillson Butler 4.54 +13 
L. Middleton Dayton 4.54 +13 
L. Knight Cleve. St. 4.54 +13 
A. Bowie Butler 4.54 +13 
S. Coffman Cleve. St. 4.54 +13 
M. Small Butler 4.58 +14 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Madden Dayton 4.50 -2 
R. Wilson Butler 5.00 E 
A. Daniel Cincinnati 5.00 E 
S. Coffman Cleve. St. 5.00 E 
J. Harter Dayton 5.00 E 
M. Small Butler 5.00 E 
A. Dagsdottir Ft. Wayne 5.00 E 
C. Graf UIndy 5.25 +1 
K. Skinner UIndy 5.25 +1 
A. Olafsdottir Ft. Wayne 5.25 +1 
K. Boonmadee Chicago St 5.25 +1 
H. Tanis Dayton 5.25 +1 
M. Keil Valpo 5.25 +1 
C. Stillson Butler 5.25 +1 
T. Skibinski Valpo 5.25 +1 
N. Papa Ft. Wayne 5.50 +2 
A. Rohwedder Ft. Wayne 5.50 +2 
E. Krzyzanowski Valpo 5.50 +2 
M. Brown UIndy 5.50 +2 
E. Hardy N Kentucky 5.50 +2 
L. Middleton Dayton 5.50 +2 
C. Pfefferkorn Dayton 5.50 +2 

Birdies 
E. Stasil UIndy 4
A. Madden Dayton 4
K. Boonmadee Chicago St 3
C. Graf UIndy 3
L. Knight Cleve. St. 3
M. Yoder Dayton 3
A. Dy UIndy 3
A. Cook N Kentucky 2
H. Tanis Dayton 2
A. Dagsdottir Ft. Wayne 2
S. Frazier Dayton 2
M. Small Butler 2
B. Brunner Valpo 2
M. Keil Valpo 2
J. Harter Dayton 2
R. DiDonato N Kentucky 2
R. Wilson Butler 2
L. Middleton Dayton 2
A. Webb UIndy 2
T. Skibinski Valpo 1
N. Papa Ft. Wayne 1
A. Blackburn Cleve. St. 1

Pars 
A. Olafsdottir Ft. Wayne 22
K. Skinner UIndy 21
A. Dagsdottir Ft. Wayne 21
K. Scheck Butler 21
L. Middleton Dayton 21
C. Stillson Butler 20
A. Dy UIndy 20
A. Bowie Butler 19
K. Steinman Butler 19
A. Webb UIndy 19
A. Fay Valpo 19
R. Nolan N Kentucky 19
M. Brown UIndy 18
S. Coffman Cleve. St. 18
M. Small Butler 18
M. Yoder Dayton 18
M. Ruminski Cleve. St. 17
H. Tanis Dayton 17
L. Caetano Ft. Wayne 17
M. Keil Valpo 17
C. Pfefferkorn Dayton 17
A. Madden Dayton 16
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